Podngtavlingtavling 3 4.9.2016

P7 40 m

OO WN

Felix Dahlbom
Evert Dahlbom
Eliel Lundell
Alexander Simola
Mimer Lindstrom
Alexander Nordell

P7 léngd

1.

2.

Felix Dahlbom

2,32 2,39 2,51
Evert Dahlbom

2,09 2,30 2,13

. Eliel Lundell

1,77 1,84 1,69

. Alexander Simola

1,64 1,67 1,63

. Mimer Lindstrom

1,17 1,00 1,64

. Alexander Nordell

1,17 1,13 1,16

P9 1000 m

(O N N N

Hampus Karell
Rasmus Heikkila
Filip Engblom
Elias Vuorio
Otto Strandberg
Janne Launokorpi

P9 héjd

1.

Hampus Karell
085 090 095 100 1
0 0 X0 O

. Rasmus Heikkila

080 085 090 095 1
0 0 X0 X0 X

. Filip Engblom

080 085 090 095
0 0 0 XXX
Elias Vuorio
070 075 080 085 @
0O 0 0 O

. Otto Strandberg

070 075 080 085 0
0 0 0 X0

. Janne Launokorpi

070 075 080 085
0 0 X0 XXX

P9 spjut

1.

2.

P11

1.
2.

P11

1.

2.

Hampus Karell

10,31 9,20 10,69

Filip Engblom

8,48 7,60 9,07
. Rasmus Heikkila
5,9 7,25 6,51
. Janne Launokorpi
6,08 6,92 6,57
. Otto Strandberg

X 4,98

. Elias Vuorio
X 4,00 3,57

1000 m

Filip Blomgvist
Albin Tulonen

langd

Filip Blomgvist

05
0

00
XX

90
X0

90
X0

107
XXX

095
XXX

095
XXX

X 3,00 2,81 3,05

Albin Tulonen
2,63 2,57 2,56

X
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KSF
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KSF

KSF
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KSF

095
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090

090
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P11 kula

1. Filip Blomgvist

4,92 5,96 5,30 5,68
2. Albin Tulonen

4,43 4,49 X 4,75

P13 200 m

1. Adrian Vuorio
2. Andre Backman
3. Gabriel Lindstrom

P13 hojd

1. Adrian Vuorio
105 110 115 120 125
0 0 0 0 XXX
2. Gabriel Lindstroém
090 095
0 XXX
Andre Backman
090
XXX

P13 diskus

1. Adrian Vuorio
23,15 X 20,29 17,59
2. Andre Backman
13,13 10,68 10,88 11,79
3. Gabriel Lindstrom
X 8,65 8,88 8,36

F7 40 m Final

Ida Nyholm
Julia Lindgren
Livia Rehnfors
Netta Laaksonen
Adine Grdonholm

U WNRE

Heat 1

Ida Nyholm
Anna-Karin Nordell
Ellinor Soderstrom
Fefa Saarimaa
Olivia Forss

U WNRE

Heat 2

Livia Rehnfors
Adine Gronholm
Ellinor Dahlbom
Alva Rehnfors

BWN R

Heat 3

Netta Laaksonen
Julia Lindgren
Manda Eriksson
Ada Lindroth

BWN R

F7 laéngd

1. Ida Nyholm

2,29 X 2,13
2. Julia Lindgren

2,16 1,84 1,78
3. Livia Rehnfors

1,72 1,72 1,78
4. Olivia Forss

1,77 1,54 1,63
5. Fefa Saarimaa

1,60 1,76 1,72
6. Ada Lindroth

1,58 1,75 1,64
7. Netta Laaksonen

1,57 1,64 1,74
8. Adine Gronholm

1,71 1,69 1,71
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5,90
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090

NH



10.

11.

12.

13.

. Manda Eriksson

1,58 1,67 1,62

Anna-Karin Nordell

1,58 1,58 1,56

Ellinor Soderstrom

1,54 1,37 1,31

Ellinor Dahlbom

1,25 1,19 1,35

Alva Rehnfors

1,04 1,05 0,96

F9 1000 m

o

RPoOVWoo~NOOULAWNE

Felicia Engblom
Isabell Karlsson
Ella Ginstrém
Alma Ginstrom
Felicia Ahlgren
Celine Blomgvist
Ellen Friberg
Ellinor Illman
Aina Tulonen
Ellen Mattsson
Vanessa Ahlgren

F9 héjd

1.

10.

11.

Ella Ginstrém
060 065 070 075
0O 0 0 O

. Felicia Engblom

060 065 070 075
0O 0 0 O

. Aina Tulonen

060 065 070 075
0 0 0 O

. Vanessa Ahlgren

060 065 070 075
0 0 X0 O

. Celine Blomgvist

060 065 070 075
0 0 0 O

. Felicia Ahlgren

060 065 070 075
0 0 0 O

. Alma Ginstroém

060 065 070 075
0 0 0 XO0

. Ellinor Illman

060 065 070 075
0 0 0 Xo

. Ellen Friberg

060 065 070 @75
0 0 X0 Xo
Ellen Mattsson
060 065 070 075
X0 X0 0 XX0
Isabell Karlsson
060 065 070
0 0 XXX

F9 spjut

1.

2.

10.

11.

Felicia Engblom
7,65 8,54

Celine Blomgvist
6,87 6,89

. Ellinor Illman

6,02 6,69

. Ellen Friberg

4,99 5,66

. Felicia Ahlgren

4,90 4,87

. Alma Ginstrom

5,36 5,90

. Ella Ginstrom

X 3,90

. Isabell Karlsson

2,24 2,62

. Ellen Mattsson

4,22 3,41
Aina Tulonen

3,18 4,14
Vanessa Ahlgren

3,39 3,59

080

080

080

XX0

080

080

XXX

080
XXX

080
XXX

080
XXX

080
XXX

080
XXX

085 090 092 094
0 XX0 X0 XXX

085 090
0 XXX

085 090
XX0 XXX

085
XXX

3,83
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oocouuuiuuuhs b b

.54,0
.58,0
.59,0
.14,0
.15,0
.22,0
.34,0
.45,0
.54,0
.14,0
.15,0
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085
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075

075
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F11 1000 m

1. Ellinor Backman
2. Elin Nordgren

F11 langd

1. Ellinor Backman
X 3,44 2,99

2. Elin Nordgren
2,80 2,92 2,96

F11 kula

1. Ellinor Backman

5,78 5,25 5,0
2. Elin Nordgren

3,68 2,96 3,5

F13 200 m

Elina Haanpaa
Julia Byman

Ida Nordgren
Johanna Launokorpi

B WN -

F13 hojd

1. Julia Byman
105 110 115 120 125
0 0 0O 0 X0
2. Ida Nordgren
100 105 110 115 120
0 0 0 0 XXX
3. Elina Haanpaa
100 105 110 115
0 0 XX0 XXX

F13 diskus

1. Julia Byman

17,50 X X
2. Johanna Launokorpi

14,30 12,55 14,0
3. Elina Haanpaa

12,37 13,60 13,5
4. Ida Nordgren

10,87 7,89 X

F15 200 m

1. Hannah Gustafsson
2. Fanny Karell
3. Erin Lindblom

F15 langd

1. Fanny Karell

3,49 x 3,62
2. Hannah Gustafsson

X 3,64 3,49
3. Erin Lindblom

X 3,18 3,11

F15 diskus

1. Fanny Karell
X 18,31 15,0
2. Hannah Gustafsson
13,80 13,19 15,0
3. Erin Lindblom
12,69 11,80 12,8

3,36

2,88

6 5,56

4 3,60

128 131 134 137
0 X0 XX0 XXX

14,05
3 12,71
5 13,23

11,14

6 X
0 16,31

5 13,13

KSF
KSF

KSF

KSF

KSF

KSF

KSF
KSF
KSF
KSF

KSF

KSF

KSF

KSF

KSF

KSF

KSF

KSF
KSF
KSF

KSF

KSF

KSF

KSF
KSF

KSF

134

115

110

17,50
14,30
13,60

11,14

18,31
16,31

13,13



